
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

11
5
8

77
48
44
45

145
93
66
95
15
99
34
23
12
52
19
43
18
20

111
6

26

Name

Jiří Bečička

Eliška Bábičková

Dominik Kišš

Adam Kowalski

Jirka Kotouč

Marek  Skřivan

Hubert Laskowski

Filip Otevřel

Adam Řehoř

Filip Březina

Matyáš Birgus

Kacper Sztuka

Jan Holman

Eva Hořínková

Michelle Jandová

Tomáš Novák

Michal Nápravník

Adam Holman

Ondřej Frede

David Vavřinec

David Nykodým

Petra Bábičková

Adam Svoboda

Denis Turek

Best Tm

1:07.096
1:07.623
1:08.787
1:09.449
1:09.649
1:10.239
1:11.778
1:12.108
1:12.136
1:12.413
1:12.842
1:12.908
1:13.037
1:13.111
1:13.661
1:13.716
1:14.027
1:14.525
1:14.940
1:15.535
1:20.328
1:21.760
1:22.049
1:28.960

In Lap

3

5

2

4

6

6

2

3

4

2

5

3

3

5

3

4

1

6

5

3

4

3

3

5

2nd Best

1:07.766

1:08.515

1:08.920

1:09.602

1:10.713

1:10.274

1:12.775

1:12.315

1:12.581

1:12.574

1:13.842

1:13.000

1:13.282

1:13.587

1:13.930

1:13.925

1:14.154

1:15.157

1:15.241

1:15.646

1:22.162

1:24.438

1:22.147

1:30.294

2nd Lap

4

4

5

2

3

3

3

6

5

1

4

2

2

4

4

3

4

5

6

4

5

4

4

4

Class

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

6

6

6

6

5

6

6

4

6

6

6

6

6

5

4

5

5

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward  Peter Malina

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP+MSR

Mladí 50

Meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 17:02:08

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km

23. 6. 2012 16:20


